
MADE IN ITALY

WATT

LUMEN

CRI

DIMMERABILE

COLORI FINITURE

OTTICHE

EMISSIONE LUCE DIMENSIONI

5500K

4000K

3000K

2700K

**3000K CRI>90 Su richiesta

AV02309GN 3W 3°

AV02326GN 6W 15°/25°/40°

CODICI

CRI
>80

Nero
Bianco

Potenza:
3W/6W

Include:
Cavo 0,5mt FEP 2x0,35

190Lm (3W)
800Lm (6W)

220-240V
Driver incluso

IP40

3° 15° 25° 40°

150gr


